29 MAI 2016
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Dossards
103
111
112
126
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116
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Nom Prénom
Benoit VALERY
Julien BRIEZ
Jean-Luc BONNET
Florimond RELLIER
Aurélien SOUBIRAN
David FOURNES
Ludovic DRUSIAN
Rémi LANET
Jérome SARTORI
Sylvain THERON
Romain CARRIERE
Werner LE BRIS REDE
Titouan GUY
Alexis LAURENT
Antoine LOPEZ
Laurent MASCARAS
Frédéric CARRILLO
Yohan GASSIN
Pierrick GALLIANO
Cyril VACHER
Laurent BANQUET
Cyril AUBAULT
Jérdome PEYRE
Andrew PENDERY
Olivier ROSSE
Cédric STEMPEL
Loic SZEWE

Etape 2 chute due a un véhicule

Cat
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TOUR DU TARN SUD

2016
Club Place_M

TOAC Toulouse 8
TEAM GSO 2
TEAM GSO 12
VERTICAL BIKE 1
U.S CASTELSAGRAT 11
C.C CASTANET 13
TEAM Cycliste Martrais 9
TOAC Toulouse 3
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate

TEAM GSO 10
TEAM Cycliste Martrais 14
A.S VILLEMUR 5
C.0 CARBONNE 15
C.0 CARBONNE 16
REVEL Sprinter Club 7
C.A Castelsarrasin 6
TEAM Cycliste Martrais 20
SOREZE VC 17
A.S MURET 23
TEAM GSO 18
A.S MURET 19
TEAM Cycliste Martrais 21
V.C ROQUETTES 22
V.S. CASTELNAUDARY 27

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate NP
TEAM GSO NP
EMPALOT V.C NP

Commissaires:
Cl.CAZETTES
A.DUBOS
X.GOUZE
A.PUGNET
J.C TROUVE
J.Ph VERGNES

Temps_M
1:33:52.0
1:33:45.0
1:34:01.0
1:33:42.0
1:33:58.0
1:34:04.0
1:33:56.0
1:33:46.0
1:33:48.0
1:33:57.0
1:34:06.0
1:33:48.0
1:34:06.0
1:34:10.0
1:33:51.0
1:33:51.0
1:34:36.0
1:34:11.0
1:41:54.0
1:34:17.0
1:34:33.0
1:34:43.0
1:41:48.0
AB
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL
lére CATEGORIE

Temps_AP  Temps_Général
1:40:18.0 03:14:10
1:41:46.0 03:15:31
1:42:01.0 03:16:02
1:42:43.0 03:16:25
1:42:38.0 03:16:36
1:42:33.0 03:16:37
1:43:00.0 03:16:56
1:44:08.0 03:17:53
1:44:16.0 03:18:03
1:44:29.0 03:18:25
1:44:43.0 03:18:49
1:45:03.0 03:18:50
1:45:33.0 03:19:39
1:46:01.0 03:20:10
1:46:58.0 03:20:49
1:49:05.0 03:22:56
1:48:37.0 03:23:12
2:00:51.0 03:35:01
AB
AB
AB
AB

Points Chauds:
Ludovic SEVERAN - A.C.A



